
PR
ICE

 LI
ST

Makeup
In Studio Makeover 

Express Studio Facial

$75

complimentary

Spa Facials

60 minute Facial
Deluxe Custom Facial
T-Zone Balance Facial 
Probiotic Facial
Biolight Miracle Facial
HydraDew Pure Facial
Hydra-Medic Acne Facial
Red-Out Facial
Vita Cura 5-Phase Facial
Hydrafacial
Dermaplaning

$65

$120

$75

$75

$155

$100

$130

$105

$150

starting at $199

$70

Waxing
Brows: $20

Lip or Chin: $15

Full Arm: $40

Half Arm: $35

Full Face: $58

Underarm: $30

Bikini: $40

Brazilian: $70

Book online, stop in, or call for
an appointment! 

262.782.4406 |
www.mnsalonbrookfield.com

Add Ons
Deep Exfolation Treatment
Ultimate Firm Neck Treatment
OptiFirm Eye Treatment
Enzymatic Peel
Jelly Mask
Microdermabrasion
LightStim LED Treatment
Dermaplaning 

$15

$15

$30

$30

$30

$50

$40

$50

Lash & Brow
Lash or Brow Tint

Lash Lift & Tint

Brow Staining

Brow Lamination
Brow Makeover
(Wax Lami, Tint)

$20

$75

$50

$75

$100

by Constance

Ear Piercing
Ear Piercing: $60


