Spa facials by constance

60 minute Facial	\$65
Deluxe Custom Facial	\$120
T-Zone Balance Facial	\$75
Probiotic Facial	\$75
Biolight Miracle Facial	\$155
HydraDew Pure Facial	\$100
Hydra-Medic Acne Facial	\$130
Red-Out Facial	\$105
Vita Cura 5-Phase Facial	\$150
Hydrafacial starting	at \$199
Dermaplaning	\$70



Deep Exfolation Treatment	\$15
Ultimate Firm Neck Treatment	\$15
OptiFirm Eye Treatment	\$30
Enzymatic Peel	\$30
Jelly Mask	\$30
Microdermabrasion	\$50
LightStim LED Treatment	\$40
Dermaplaning	\$50



In Studio Makeover \$75

Express Studio Facial complimentary



Brows: \$20 Full Face: \$58

Lip or Chin: \$15 Underarm: \$30

Full Arm: \$40 Bikini: \$40

Half Arm: \$35 Brazilian: \$70

Far Piercing: \$60

Lash & Brow

Lash or Brow Tint\$20Lash Lift & Tint\$75Brow Staining\$50Brow Lamination\$75

Brow Makeover \$100 (Wax Lami, Tint)

Book online, stop in, or call for an appointment! 262.782.4406 |

www.mnsalonbrookfield.com

